May 06 2024 (00:46) India Rail Info

Jaynagar - Kolkata Weekly Special/03136XXX - COVR - ER
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to JAJ/Jhajha
3h 52m - 143 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |J)YG Jaynagar 12:42 0 |1 0 75 |68 |ECR
2 MBI  |Madhubani 13:07 13:09 2m |0 |1 31 68 |61 |[ECR
3 SKI Sakri Junction 13:24 13:26 2m [0 |1 48 35 |50 |ECR
4 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |1 68 |27 |49 |ECR
5 |SP) Samastipur Junction 15:28 15:33 5m |0 |1 105 |45 |47 |ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 16:40 16:50 10m |0 |1 156 (24 |48 |ECR
7 KIUL [Kiul Junction 18:28 18:30 2m |0 |1 195 (58 [153 |ECR
8 |JA) Jhajha 19:25 19:35 10m (0 |1 248 |82 [138 |ECR
9 |YSME |Jasidih Junction 20:07 20:12 5m [0 |1 292 |70 |260 [ER
10 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 20:37 20:42 5m |0 |1 321 |94 |248 |ER
11 |CRJ Chittaranjan 21:18 21:20 2m (0 |1 378 |18 [178 |ER
12 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 22:45 22:50 5m |0 |1 403 (77 [106 |ER
13 |DGR |Durgapur 23:23 23:25 2m |0 |1 445 |41 |73 |ER
14 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 00:59 01:04 5m [0 |2 509 |60 (36 |ER
15 |BDC |Bandel Junction 02:11 02:13 2m [0 |2 576 (21 |26 [ER
16 |NH Naihati Junction 02:36 02:38 2m |0 |2 585 (29 (15 |[ER
17 |KOAA |Kolkata 03:50 0 |2 |620 |- 6 ER

May 06 2024 (00:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




